
Salinas Municipal Airport

Fuel Flowage Report

2015 2015

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A

January 0 0 7,043 7,043 7,071 7,071 46,439 46,439 38,371 38,371 30,523 30,523 4,705 38,444 46,439

February 7,095 7,095 8,026 15,069 7,009 14,080 46,110 92,549 54,427 92,798 30,851 61,374 7,377 43,796 53,205

March 0 7,095 7,015 22,084 14,023 28,103 46,411 138,960 38,784 131,582 38,982 100,356 7,013 41,392 46,411  

April 6,986 14,081 6,988 29,072 7,025 35,128 53,913 192,873 38,601 170,183 31,163 131,519 7,000 41,226 60,899  

May 7,022 21,103 6,881 35,953 10,037 45,165 45,911 238,784 45,723 215,906 30,915 162,434 7,980 40,850 52,933

June 0 21,103 6,887 42,840 10,842 56,007 46,467 285,251 30,908 246,814 46,251 208,685 5,910 41,209 46,467

July               15,648 36,751 8,007 50,847 7,003 63,010 46,021 331,272 46,112 292,926 45,420 254,105 10,219 45,851 61,669

August 6,851 43,602 6,915 57,762 6,993 70,003 52,885 384,157 53,811 346,737 38,099 292,204 6,920 48,265 59,736

September 6,974 50,576 13,950 71,712 14,992 84,995 53,228 437,385 53,644 400,381 69,782 361,986 11,972 58,885 60,202

October 13,770 64,346 6,995 78,707 0 84,995 53,680 491,065 53,882 454,263 54,024 416,010 6,922 53,862 67,450

November 0 64,346 7,021 85,728 6,998 91,993 46,302 537,367 46,599 500,862 46,451 462,461 4,673 46,451 46,302

December 7,093 92,821 7,004 98,997 54,403 555,265 46,725 509,186 7,049 50,564 0

Annual Total 64,346 92,821 98,997 537,367 555,265 509,186 85,388 533,939 601,713

       RT = Running Total

June 2017 Jet-A Fuel Total Amended from 38,496 Gallons to 46,467 Gallons
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